
C45-01202 966 825 1092 18.8
C45-01203 1265 1124 1391 21.5
C45-01204 1563 1422 1689 24.1
C45-01205 1861 1720 1988 26.8

12’ Diameter C45-01206 2160 2019 2286 29.5
60˚ Hopper C45-01207 2459 2318 2585 32.2

C45-01208 2758 2617 2884 34.8
C45-01209 3057 2916 3813 37.5
C45-012010 3356 3215 3482 40.2
C45-012011 3655 3514 3781 42.9
C45-01532 1386 1096 1559 16.7
C45-01533 1854 1564 2028 19.3
C45-01534 2323 2033 2497 22.0

15’ Diameter C45-01535 2792 2502 2966 24.7
45˚ Hopper C45-01536 3261 2971 3435 27.3

C45-01537 3730 3440 3904 30.0
C45-01538 4199 3909 4372 32.7
C45-01539 4668 4378 4840 35.4
C45-01502 1734 1444 1907 21.6
C45-01503 2200 1910 2374 24.3
C45-01504 2666 2376 2840 26.9

15’ Diameter C45-01505 3132 2842 3306 29.660˚ Hopper
C45-01506 3599 3309 3772 32.3
C45-01507 4065 3775 4239 34.9
C45-01508 4531 4241 4705 37.6
C45-01832 2120 1600 2420 19.0
C45-01833 2791 2271 3092 21.7
C45-01834 3463 2943 3763 24.3

18’ Diameter C45-01835 4134 3614 4435 27.0
45˚ Hopper C45-01836 4805 4285 5106 29.7

C45-01837 5476 4956 5777 32.4
C45-01838 6148 5628 6449 35.0
C45-01839 6820 6300 7121 37.3

Clearance
S45-0093 51.00 1295

Under
S45-0090 48.50 1232

12” Diameter
S45-0123 33.13 841

Hopper
S45-0120 48.25 1226

Collar
S45-0153 46.88 1191
S45-0150 50.75 1289
S45-0183 29.50 749

9’ Diameter
S45-00932 439 385 15.1

45˚ Hopper
S45-00933 608 554 17.8

3-Ring Skirt
S45-00934 777 723 20.4
S45-00935 946 892 23.1
S45-00936 1115 1061 25.8

9’ Diameter
S45-00902 514 460 17.8

60˚ Hopper
S45-00903 684 630 20.4

4-Ring Skirt
S45-00904 854 800 23.1
S45-00905 1019 965 25.8
S45-00906 1189 1135 28.4

12’ Diameter
S45-01232 803 662 14.8

45˚ Hopper
S45-01233 1102 961 17.2

3-Ring Skirt
S45-01234 1400 1259 20.1
S45-01235 1698 1557 22.8
S45-01236 1997 1856 25.5
S45-01237 2295 2154 28.1

12’ Diameter
S45-01202 966 825 20.1

60˚ Hopper
S45-01203 1265 1124 22.8

5-Ring Skirt
S45-01204 1563 1422 25.5
S45-01205 1861 1720 28.1
S45-01206 2160 2019 30.6

15’ Diameter

S45-01532 1386 1096 17.8

45˚ Hopper

S45-01533 1854 1564 20.4

4-Ring Skirt

S45-01534 2323 2033 23.1
S45-01535 2792 2502 25.8
S45-01536 3261 2971 28.4
S45-01537 3730 3440 31.1
S45-01538 4199 3909 33.8

15’ Diameter
S45-01502 1743 1444 23.1

60˚ Hopper
S45-01503 2200 1910 25.8

6-Ring Skirt
S45-01504 2666 2376 28.4
S45-01505 3132 2842 31.1
S45-01506 3599 3309 33.8
S45-01507 4065 3775 36.4

18’ Diameter

S45-01832 2120 1600 18.0

45˚ Hopper

S45-01833 2791 2271 20.6

4-Ring Skirt

S45-01834 3463 2943 23.3
S45-01835 4134 3614 26.0
S45-01836 4805 4285 28.6
S45-01837 5476 4956 31.3
S45-01838 6148 5628 34.0

INDUSTRIAL CORRUGATED HOPPER SILOS INDUSTRIAL SKIRTED CORRUGATED HOPPER SILOS

Model
Number

10˚ Roof
cu. ft.

10˚ Roof
cu. ft.

30˚ Roof
cu. ft.

10˚ Roof

Maximum
Approximate Capacity

Usable w/30˚
Angle of Response

Height 
to Lid
(feet) Model

Number Maximum
cu. ft.

Approximate Capacity
Usable
w/30˚

Angle of
Response

Height 
to Lid 
(feet)

C A L I F O R N I A P H O N E ( 7 1 4 ) 4 3 2 - 0 5 0 0   F A X ( 7 1 4 ) 4 3 2 - 0 0 5 8       P E N N S Y L V A N I A P H O N E ( 7 2 4 ) 5 8 8 - 9 3 2 7   F A X ( 7 2 4 ) 5 8 8 - 9 3 2 9

Corrugated-Wall Silos (continued)

Model
(in)

Clearance
(mm)


